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Join Slough Learning Disability 
Partnership Board 2026 
 

 
 

  

 
 
The Slough Learning Disability Partnership Board wants to 
make life better for people with a learning disability. 
 
 
 
 
 
It is important to hear what people with a learning 
disability; their family and carers want. 
 
  

 

Slough Learning Disability Partnership want to make sure that: 

 

 
 

 
 
People with a learning disability get person-centred 
services. 
 
 
 
 
People with a learning disability have choices and can 
influence decision-making. 
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People with a learning disability get information in 
accessible format. 
 
People know what is going on in Slough 
 
The rights of people with a learning disability are promoted 

 

How often do we meet? 

Meeting 4 times a year  

 
 

The partnership board will meet four times a year.  
 

   

Members must: 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

• Attend at least two meetings per year. 
 
 
 
 
 

• Use simple language, no jargon. 
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• Respect other people’s ideas and be kind to 
others. 

 
 
 
 
 

• Work as a team 
 
 
 
 
 

• Maintain confidentiality. 
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When is the meeting? 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Time  

               

 

• 24th February 2026 
 
 
 
 

• May 2026 
 
 
 
 

• August 2026 
 
 
 
 

• November 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 

Where do we meet (place)? 

 

 

Chalvey Community Hub 
Ladbrooke Road 

 Slough 

 SL1 2SR 
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For more information or how to participate contact  

 

 
Victoria.Tutty@slough.gov.uk 
BeInvolved@slough.gov.uk 
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